Rekapitulace nakladi na ohiev teplé uzitkové vody - 2013 (Teplarna Liberec a.s.)

Adresa

Jefmanicka 478,479
Jefmanicka 483,482
Jefmanicka 481,480
Jefmanicka 484,485

Ceska 499,498
Ceska 500,501

Jefmanicka 493,494
Jefmanicka 490,491,492
Jefmanicka 489,488
Holubova 509,508
Holubova 510,511,512
Holubova 513,514,515
Fri¢ova 516,517,518
Za Humny 357,356
Vackova 376,374,375
Vackova 379,377,378
Kaplického 363,362
Kaplického 361,360

Pilinkovska 414

Pilinkovska 416,415
Kaplického 426,425

Seifertova 901
Seifertova 900
Jezkova 906
Jezkova 907
Jezkova 908
Jezkova 909
Jezkova 910
Jezkova 911
Jezkova 912
Jezkova 913
Burianova 914
Burianova 915
Burianova 916
Burianova 917
Jezkova 918
Halasova 891
Halasova 892
Halasova 893
Halasova 894
Burianova 928
Burianova 929
Burianova 930
Burianova 931
Haskova 942
Haskova 943
Haskova 944
Haskova 945
Haskova 946
Haskova 947
Haskova 948
Haskova 949
Nova 347

Zpracoval: Hnyk Michal

299,055
299,903
301,866
307,753
320,056
315,814
335,126
447,235
272,815
297,277
466,830
447,721
461,299
442,626
213,975
251,081
363,964
339,082

56,755

87,830

90,427
500,679
453,868
225,207
206,254
242,968
233,772
257,842
236,531
265,646
274,428
272,785
230,527
212,461
272,516
268,186
268,078
230,658
248,106
238,127
292,780
195,290
237,303
250,926
274,826
271,095
265,211
226,573
278,937
256,219
251,148
282,503

80,443

spotfeba jednotka

GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ

naklad
207 847,61
208 436,98
209 801,31
213 892,89
222 443,73
219 495,45
232 917,49
310 835,18
189 610,46
206 619,34
324 465,93
311 184,30
320 621,63
307 696,39
148 746,88
174 541,72
253 013,65
235 716,50
39 459,43
61 064,62
62 861,23
348 044,35
315 503,78
156 534,85
143 361,07
168 880,18
162 488,25
179 218,75
164 405,98
184 643,03
190 747,21
189 605,23
160 232,74
147 675,48
189 418,26
186 408,57
186 333,50
160 323,71
172 451,49
165 515,33
203 503,26
135 740,26
164 942,51
174 411,53
191 023,94
188 430,61
184 340,71
157 484,31
193 881,39
178 090,63
174 565,84
196 359,96
55 831,86

K¢EIGY
695,01
695,01
695,01
695,01
695,02
695,01
695,01
695,02
695,01
695,04
695,04
695,04
695,04
695,16
695,16
695,16
695,16
695,16
695,26
695,26
695,16
695,14
695,14
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
695,07
694,05

18.4.2014



